EASTERN REGION

Mr. Vikash Kumar Singh
Director

(Co-ordination Centre Code- 13+)
Annex College of Management Studies
BD 91, Sector 1

Salt Lake City

Kolkata — 700 064.

Tel: 033-40041129-30

M: 09903085642, 9831085642
Fax: 23584850

Email: director@annexcollege.ac.in

Dr. Z. N. Sharma

Director

(Co-ordination Centre Code- 80%)

North Eastern Regional Institute of

Management (NERIM)

Padmanath Sarmah Bhawan

Tripura Road, Joyanagar, Khanapara

Guwahati — 781 022 (Assam).

Tel: 0361- 2234999, 08876575758,
09954190758

Fax: 0361- 2234900

Email: nerimindia@gmail.com

Dr. Bhaswati Mitra

Principal

(Co-ordination Centre Code-184£)
Dinabandhu Andrews Institute of
Technology & Management
1/406 A, Block S

B.P. Township

Kolkata — 700 094.

Tel.: 033-24360038/99

Coord: Mr. Surajit Das

M: 09732511015

Email: daitm.aima@gmail.com,
daitm2009@gmail.com

Ms. Anupam Singh

Director

(Co-ordination Centre Code- 173+)

ADMERIT Global Business School

Opposite Loyola High School

Near P & M Mall

Patliputra, Kurjee Road

Patna - 800 010.

Tel.: 0612-2270598

M: 09934302282 / 09835022888

Email: info@admeritgbs.com
anandkcs2003@gmail.com
anupamsinghl9@gmail.com

Mr. Neeraj Agrawal

Director

(Co-ordination Centre Code- 179%)
CIMAGE Professional College
1/4, Vivekanand Marg, infront of AN
College, Boring Road,

Patna - 800 013.

M: 09334884525/8294040444
Fax: 0612-2216565

Email: megha@cimage.in
neeraj.cimage@outlook.com

Mr. Santosh Kumar Dash
Director

(Co-ordination Centre code-334
Pinnacle Institute of Management,
A-118,Shaheed Nagar,
Bhubaneswar,

Odisha-751007

Coord: Mr. Abinash

M: 9090507070, 7538001109
Phone No0.0674-541555

Email: abinasht@pinnaclejobs.in,
santosh@pinnaclejobs.in

Dr. Niranjan Nayak

Director

(Co-ordination Centre Code- 210£)
Indian Institute for Production
Management

AT/PO Kansbahal, Dist. Sundargarh
Near Rourkela

Odisha — 770 034.

Tel.: 06624-280322 / 576 / 948

M: 09438234177

Fax: 06624-280122

Coord: Mr. M.K Yadav

M: 08599004705

Email: niranjan_n@iipmsom.ac.in

Mr. Soumyakanta Balabantaray
Director

(Co-ordination Centre Code- 237%*)
United School of Business
Management

37/A,Chandaka Industrial Estate,
Infocity , Patia

Bhubaneswar — 751 024. (Odisha)
Tel.: 0674-6544665

M: 09861158578

Fax: 0674-2725665

Coord: Mr. Pradeep kumar dey

M: 09937012914, 9778418247
Email: pradeepkumardey@gmail.com,
accinfo.usbm@gmail.com

Mr. P.K. Balabantaray
Executive Director

(Co-ordination Centre Code- 224£)
Biju Patnaik Institute of
Information Technology &
Management Studies

F/4, Chandaka Industrial Estate
Infocity, Patia

Bhubaneswar — 751 024 (Odisha)
Coord: Prof.(Er.) P.R. Pattanayak
M: 09861687520, 09938459520
Fax: 0674-2743016

Email: biitmbbsr@yahoo.com
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Mr. Surajit Goon

Vice Principal

(Coordination Center code-323)
Eminent College Of Management &
Technology,

Barbaria,Barasat,

P.o.-Jagannathpur,

Kolkata-700126
Mobile-08420430756

Coord.-Mr. Sandip Mukherjee
Mobile-9123664515 /8334042964
Email- sandip@ecmt.in , admin@ecmt.in

Dr. Arya Patnaik

Director

(Co-ordination Centre code- 311)
Rourkela Institute of Management
Institutional area

Gopabandhu nagar

Chend

Rourkela-769015

Coord; Mr. Subrat Patnaik /
Dr.Sreekumar
Mobile-07064400303, 7064400315
Phone no- 0661-2481624

Email- sreekumar@rims-edu.com
subrat@rims-edu.com

Mr. Rupankar Gogoi

Director

(Co-ordination Centre code — 338)
Iridge Business School

39 Milanjyoti Path

Sujibari Road Hatigaon
Guwabhati — 781 038

Assam

M: +91 9854007782

Email: rupankar@myiridge.com

Dr. Manas Ranjan Mallick
Dean

(Co-ordination Centre Code-297£)
Regional College Of Engineering&
Management

Plot No-18,Sector-A,Zone-B,
Mancheswar Industrial Estate,
Bhubaneswar-10
Tel-0674-2587477,0674-2580831
Mobile;9861152922
Fax;0674-2585255

Email; rcemindia@rediffmail.com

Mr. Jaideep Banerjee

Director

(Co-ordination Centre code-305 £,)
United world school of Business
,10" Floor, infinity Benchmark Building,
Block EP&GP,Sector-5,saltlake,
Kolkata-700091

Coord; Mr. Abir Ghosh/ Mr. Pranab
Kumar Roy

Mob:09831060588, 9874300413,
8100178881

Email; abir@unitedworld.in,
pranab@unitedworld.in

Mr. Charanpreet Singh
Associate Dean

(Co-ordination Centre code-307 £)
Praxis Business School

Bakrhat Road, 24 Parganas (South),
P.o.Rasapunja,

Kolkata-7000104

Coord; Mr. Arnab Ghosh
Moh:08017059596

Email; admission@praxis.ac.in
charanpreet@praxis.ac.in
arnab@praxis.ac.in

Ms. Nandini Chakraborty

Training & Placement Officer
(Co-ordination Centre code- 308)

Gita Ram Institute Of Management
NH-34,Gitaram More,

Berhampore, Dist-Murshidabad
Pin-742187

Mob : 09475775103

Email : gitaram.institute2000@gmail.com

Dr. Manmath Kumar Nayak
Director

(Co-ordination Centre code-294f£)
Arya School of Management &
Information Technology

Plot No. 320, Patrapada, Adjacent to
NH-5, Behind Shani Temple, Patrapada,
Bhubneswar-751 019
Phone;9937209498, 9853770950
Email; aryamgt@gmail.com
mknayak2@gmail.com

Mr. Yashaswee Alok

Director

(Co-ordination Centre code-310)
Institute of Administrative Studies
(RR, Sahu Centre for Business
Administration)

Prof TN Chaudhary Marg
Jawaharlal Road, PO: Sarajyagani
Muzaffarpur-842001 (Bihar)
Coord; Ms. Sadhna Srivastava
Phone;09334384856, 9334384851
Email; iasmuz@gmail.com

Web; www.iasindia.org
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Mr. Depak Kumar Roy

Chairman

(Co-ordination Centre code-347)
MCET & HRD Sc & Mgmt

2 No., Hatibandha Road, Cossim Bazar,
Berhampore,

Murshidabad, West Bengal-742102
Coord; Mr. Anjan Roy

Phone; 9434423665, 9333320903, 03482-
275603, 9233333063

Email; mcetsmbhb@gmail.com

Mr. Depak Goyal

Chairman

(Co-ordination Centre code-353)
Imperial College

Vidya Vihar,

Chadeigaon,

Bargarh-768030 (Odisha)

Phone; 9583594835

Email; deepakkgoyal@rediffmail.com
Deepak.g@imperial.edu.in



mailto:mcetsmbhb@gmail.com
mailto:deepakkgoyal@rediffmail.com

